

P  
SLP(C)No. 11031 OF 2001  
ITEM No.302

Court No. 3

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11031/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/03/2001 in DBCSA 24/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RADHEY SHYAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BANK OF INDIA

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG  
Mr. Vineet Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Additional Solicitor General appearing  
for the respondent bank wants sometime for some personal work.  
Put up this matter after two weeks.

.SP1

Jatinder

(Sunnet Bala Sharma)  
Court Master